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ESM 
USG 
MLE 

CSMISD 
SLP 
LDG 
ESL 

JASSG 
A 

AC 
AGSD 

AP 
ESGL 
SSC 

Moussy 
Grigny 
Mouettes du Lac d'Enghe 

Nom 

lle Saint Denis 

Poissy 
La Domrémy Gymnastiqu 
Saint Leu 
Sannois St Gratien 

Armorique 
Sarcelles 
Avant Garde de St Denis 
Ponthierry 
Livry Gargan 
Saint Spire de Corbeil 

Challenge Jeunesses 2019- Eaubonne 

Palmarès Catégorie 3 
Table de saut 

127.80 
125.30 
125.50 
124.50 
127.25 
126.25 
124.45 
125.65 
122.80 
122.20 
123.70 
119.35 
116.95 
117.80 

Barres 
121.10 
121.10 
119.15 
118.50 
118.55 
117.15 
116.85 
110.50 
115.00 
113.95 
111.75 
111.25 
107.00 
110.40 

Palmarès 

Poutre 
117.80 
117.25 
114.80 
118.45 
113.40 
114.70 
110.20 
111.30 
111.25 
111.65 
109.55 
106.15 
108.50 
100.40 

Sol 
126.45 
127.65 
125.65 
123.45 
124.75 
123.80 
125.05 
125.85 
122.00 
121.95 
122.35 
121.25 
119.55 
114.55 

Total 
493.15 
491.30 
485.10 
484.90 
483.95 
481.90 
476.55 
473.30 
471.05 
469.75 
467.35 
458.00 
452.00 
443.15 
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